ROUTE CHANGE REQUESTS
ROUTE 100 COMMUTER

Route 100 AM 1

(Start run 8 minutes earlier)
Price Chopper

Pleasant Street

Copely

Gazebo at Union Bank
Morrisville/Stowe Airport
Stowe Town Hall

Opposite Cold Hill Cider
Waterbur Park & Ride
GMCR VISITOR CENTER
WATERBURY STATE COMPLEX

New
7:00 AM
7:05 AM

7:07 AM
7:15 AM
7:25 AM
7:32 AM
7:44 AM

7:55 AM

old
7:08 AM
7:13 AM

7:15 AM
7:20 AM
7:30 AM
7:40 AM
7:48 AM

7:55 AM



