## ROUTE CHANGE REQUESTS ROUTE 100 COMMUTER

## Route 100 AM 1

(Start run 8 minutes earlier)	New	Old
Price Chopper	7:00 AM	7:08 AM
Pleasant Street	7:05 AM	7:13 AM
Copely	Χ	X
Gazebo at Union Bank	7:07 AM	7:15 AM
Morrisville/Stowe Airport	7:15 AM	7:20 AM
Stowe Town Hall	7:25 AM	7:30 AM
Opposite Cold Hill Cider	7:32 AM	7:40 AM
Waterbur Park & Ride	7:44 AM	7:48 AM
GMCR VISITOR CENTER	Χ	X
WATERBURY STATE COMPLEX	7:55 AM	7:55 AM